pepsi-Cup 2011

Verlierer-
Runde

Radu, Manuel

Bojus, UIf

9-Ball Turnier

3

Kozaroski, Zlatko

2

Kozaroski, Zlatko

Freilos

Gruppe 1

Doussos, Thomas

3

49

6

2

45

6

6
33
3

17

28.12 - 30.12.2011

Hornyak, Markus

Freilos

Kozaroski, Zlatko

Freilos

2

Ederer, Manuel

Radu, Manuel

Erbrecht, Sven

Ederer, Manuel

3

50

6

Bojus, UIf

Titzmann, Raphael

34

18

Bojus, UIf

Titzmann, Raphael

Freilos

Freilos

4

41

6

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm

Gewinner-
Runde

Antz, Patrick

Doussos, Thomas

Pujic, Matthias

4

46

6

6
35
5

19

Schmidtbauer, Uwe

Fiebich, Andreas

Titzmann, Raphael

Fiebich, Andreas

Antz, Patrick
Verlierer nach 51

Braun, Dennis

Doussos, Thomas

Micic, Zaltibor

2
36
6

20

Doussos, Thomas

Freilos

Mpessim-Oglou, Bessim

Adam, Marek

1

51

6

4

47

6

4
37
6

Freilos

Braun, Dennis

Micic, Zaltibor

Pujic, Matthias

21

Ederer, Manuel

Adam, Marek

6

52

3

Pujic, Matthias

Schroff, Andreas

6
38
1

Micic, Zaltibor

Charalampos, Antonogig

6
42

4
Adam, Marek

Verlierer nach 52

Verlierer nach 49
Radu, Manuel

Charalampos, Antonog

Schroff, Andreas

22

Ulucanli, Soner

5

48

6

6
39
3

Freilos

Freilos

5

43

6

Daniel, Andreas

Steimer, Patrick

Vidovic, Damir

23

Ulucanli, Soner

4
40
6

Steimer, Patrick

Ulucanli, Soner

Daniel, Andreas

Verlierer nach 50
Erbrecht, Sven

Ulucanli, Soner

24

Freilos

Hauptrunde 1
1 Schmidtbauer, Uwe Schmidtbauer, Uwe
Freilos 1
25
2 Kozaroski, Zlatko 1 6
Ederer, Manuel 6 Ederer, Manuel
Verlierer nach 35
3 Doussos, Thomas Doussos, Thomas
Freilos 3
26
4 Antz, Patrick 6
Freilos Antz, Patrick
Verlierer nach 36
5 Hornyak, Markus Hornyak, Markus
Freilos 3
27
6 Braun, Dennis 6 6
Titzmann, Raphael 1 Braun, Dennis
Verlierer nach 33
7 Fiebich, Andreas 1 Adam, Marek
Adam, Marek 6 6
28
8 Bojus, UIf 3
Freilos Bojus, UIf
Verlierer nach 34
Verlierer nach 39
Radu, Manuel Radu, Manuel
9 -
Freilos 6
29
10 Schroff, Andreas 6 2
Micic, Zaltibor 1 Schroff, Andreas
Verlierer nach 40
1 Charalampos, Antont 0 Vidovic, Damir
Vidovic, Damir 6 3
30
12 Daniel, Andreas 6
Freilos Daniel, Andreas
Verlierer nach 37
Erbrecht, Sven Erbrecht, Sven
13 :
Freilos 6
31
14 Steimer, Patrick 5 3
Mpessim-Oglou, Bes 6 |Mpessim-Oglou, Bessim
Verlierer nach 38
15 Kamuf, Markus 6 Kamuf, Markus
Ulucanli, Soner 2 6
32
16 Pujic, Matthias 4

2

44

6

Kamuf, Markus

Freilos

Pujic, Matthias

Kamuf, Markus




